South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:09:15 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1075 General Bill, By Setzler, Bryan, Leventis, Thomas, J.V. Smith, Waldrep, Courtney, Giese, Moore, Elliott, Martin,
Saleeby, Courson, Wilson, Grooms, Ravenel, Anderson, Hutto, McGill, Peeler, Hayes, Matthews, Ryberg, Rankin,
Short, Holland and Branton
Summary: School districts, teachers; to purchase incidental supplies and materials with annual allocation for

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-25-65 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT ALL CERTIFIED TEACHERS WHO ARE EMPLOYED BY A SCHOOL DISTRICT TO TEACH IN THE
CLASSROOM SHALL RECEIVE ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS EACH SCHOOL YEAR TO OFFSET EXPENSES INCURRED
BY THEM FOR TEACHING SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS DIRECTLY RELATED TO THE EDUCATION OF THE STUDENTS.

01/26/00
01/26/00
02/02/00
02/02/00
02/03/00
02/03/00
02/04/00
02/08/00
02/08/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4

Polled out of committee Education SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-10

Read second time SJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12

Page 1 of 1



