

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1075 General Bill, By Setzler, Bryan, Leventis, Thomas, J.V. Smith, Waldrep, Courtney, Giese, Moore, Elliott, Martin, Saleeby, Courson, Wilson, Grooms, Ravenel, Anderson, Hutto, McGill, Peeler, Hayes, Matthews, Ryberg, Rankin, Short, Holland and Branton

Summary: School districts, teachers; to purchase incidental supplies and materials with annual allocation for

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-25-65 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ALL CERTIFIED TEACHERS WHO ARE EMPLOYED BY A SCHOOL DISTRICT TO TEACH IN THE CLASSROOM SHALL RECEIVE ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS EACH SCHOOL YEAR TO OFFSET EXPENSES INCURRED BY THEM FOR TEACHING SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS DIRECTLY RELATED TO THE EDUCATION OF THE STUDENTS.

01/26/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
01/26/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-4
02/02/00	Senate	Polled out of committee Education SJ-10
02/02/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-10
02/03/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
02/03/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
02/04/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
02/08/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/08/00	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12